CRACTC Teacher List and Course Information 2023-2024

Kristy Horner — Graphic Design & Photography | & Il
Kristy horner@bismarckschools.org

Tim Meyer — STEM; Technology & Engineering | & Il
tim_meyer@bismarckschools.org

Branon Lemer — Foundations of Technology & Engineering | & I
brandon.lemer@msd1.org

Lorie McCarthy — Health Sciences (Health Sciences | and CNA)
lorie_mccarthy@bismarckschools.org

Jessica Mehlhoff — Health Sciences (CNA)
Jessica_mehlhoff@bismarckschools.org

Lisa Brew — Health Sciences (Advanced Med)
Lisa Brew@bismarckschools.org

Blaine Steiner — Health Sciences (Med Terminology)
blaine steiner@bismarckschools.org

Jessica Schafer — Health Sciences (Med Terminology)
Jessica_schafer@bismarckschools.org

Michelle Hoff — Marketing and Cybersecurity
michelle_hoff@bismarckschools.org

Jeff Horan — Aviation | & Il and UAS
Jeff Horan@bismarckschools.org

Kayla Koth — Family & Consumer Sciences (ALL FACS courses)
kayla_koth@bismarckschools.org

Jason Horner — Information Technology (IT) (ALL IT courses other than Cybersecurity)
Jason_Horner@bismarckschools.org

Kim Jensen — Work-Based Learning Coordinator
Kimberly Jensen@bismarckschools.org
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